
Cafe Options

Bar Snacks 

Grill

Pizza 10" Salads

All meals are served with a side of chips

Beef Burger with cheddar cheese, aioli, lettuce,
tomato & homemade tomato relish on brioche
with chips

$24.00

Chicken Club Sandwich with Bacon, lettuce, mayo,
guacamole, tomato with chips & aioli

$24.00

Halloumi Panini, lettuce, tomato, avocado, tomato
relish, herbed mayo (V)

$24.00

Roasted Pumpkin with feta, quinoa, spinach, green
lentils, pepita seeds, cranberries and walnuts with
maple vinaigrette (V)

$18.00

Caesar Salad with cos lettuce, crispy bacon,
croutons, parmesan, creamy dressing & egg (GFO)

$18.00

$10.00

$16.00

$22.00

$12.00

Chips & Aioli (GF)

Mushroom & Truffle Arancini (4) Mayo (V) (GF)

Salt & Pepper Squid, Chips and Lemon Aioli

Vegetable Samosas, served with sweet chilli sauce 

$22.00

$30.00

Grazing Board - Chorizo, Haloumi, Hommus,
Guacamole, Olive Bruschetta & Turkish Bread

Seafood Plate for 2 - Fish, salt & pepper squid,
chips, lemon & tartare sauce.

(From 10am)

Bar & Cafe

GF* = Low Gluten, GFO* = Low Gluten Option, V* = Vegetarian

Our Pizzas may take slightly longer as they are
lovingly prepared fresh by our Chef.

Meat Lover Supreme, pepperoni, bacon, salami,
mozzarella, on a tomato base (GFO +$3.00)

$25.00

BBQ Chicken, Spanish onion , red pepper,
crumbed fetta & fresh coriander (GFO + $3.00)

$25.00

Mediterranean veg, marinated grilled red capsicum,
grilled eggplant, sun-dried tomato, onion &
mozzarella topped with pesto (V) (GFO $3.00)

$25.00

Goanna Kids Meals

Goanna Beef Slider & Chips $12.00

Chicken Nuggets & Chips $12.00

Goanna Cheese Pizza $12.00

Kitchen Hours

Kitchen open 7 Days
Monday to Thursday 8AM – 3PM

Friday to Sunday 8AM – 5PM

$7.00Sausage Rolls (various)

$8.00Ham & Cheese Croissant 

$8.00Homemade Quiche Of The Day

$8.00Homemade Pie Of The Day

$7.00Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie

Bacon & Egg Burger $8.50

*Cafe Options on display until sold out*



Beer

Heineken 0.0 375ml $6.00

Peroni Nastro 375ml $9.50

Alby Crisp Lager 375ml $7.50

Carlton Mid 375ml $7.00

Carlton Draught 375ml $8.00

Corona 355ml $9.50

375ml $8.00Peroni Leggera 3.5%

Bottle

Can

355ml $8.00Side Track XPA

375ml $8.00Great Northern 3.5%

375ml $7.00Emu Export

150 Lashes Pale Ale 375ml $8.50

355ml $8.50Single Fin

Asahi Super Dry 500ml $11.00

Guinness 500ml $11.00

Happy Daze 0% 375ml $7.00

On Tap SchoonerMiddy

$6.50 $9.00Great Northern 3.5%

$7.00 $10.00South Coast Pale Ale 4.4%

$6.75 $9.50Carlton Dry 4.0%

Single Fin 4.4% $7.00 $10.00

$7.50 $10.50Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

$7.00 $10.004 Pines Pacific Ale 3.5%

Spirits

Jim Beam & Cola 4.8% $12.00375ml

Jack Daniels & Cola 4.8% $12.00375ml

Gordons Gin & Tonic 4.5% $11.00375ml

UDL Vodka Soda 4.2% $11.00375ml

Canadian Club & Dry 4.8% $11.00375ml

Hello Sunshine Cider $8.00

James Squire Orchard Crush

375ml

375ml $8.50

Ciders

Wine Glass Bottle

Jean Pierre Sparkling Brut $9.00 $30.00

Oakover Shiraz $9.00 $30.00

Oakover Classic White $9.00 $30.00

Oakover Cabernet Merlot N/A $34.00

Oakover Rose $9.50 $32.00

Cora Prosecco N/A $34.00

Single Serve Bottles 

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay $11.00

Jacob’s Creek Merlot 187ml $11.00

Cora Prosecco $11.00

Espresso

Tea

Flat White

Long Black

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Long Mac

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Soy / Almond / Oat / Lactose Free Milk +0.50c /
Takeaway +0.50c

Barista Coffee

$5.00

$3.50

$3.30

$4.50 $5.00

$4.00

$4.50 $5.00

Cup Mug

$4.50

$4.80

$6.50

$6.50

$3.50

Non Alcoholic

Lemon Lime Bitters $5.50

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Solo / Lemonade / Sunkist / Ginger Ale

$4.50

Lime & Soda $3.00

Softdrink on tap

Soda Water $2.00

See drinks fridge for more options. 

Drinks

$4.50


